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000053188 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/21/2025

000053192 Roof Replacement 10,000 05/21/2025

23516 SFR 380 08/22/2005

HX Base Yr

552 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,469 117.7110 131.84 193,673 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

2 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1268

BAS 1,268 100 1,268 133,738

FGR 338 55 186 19,618

FOP 32 30 10 1,054

PTO 100 5 5 527

1,738 1,469 154,938

BAS= W19 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W26 S28 E14 N1 E12 FOP= S5 E7
N2 W1 N3 W6$ E6 S3 E13 N4 FGR= E13 N26 W13 S26$ N26$.

BAS

19

26

28

14
12 6

3 13
4

26

PTO 10

10

10

10

FOP5

7
2

3

6

FGR

13

26

13

26

1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 924.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,848

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 0 0 0 978.00 UT 2.00 2.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 1,956

3,804

1 0100 C SFR 0 00 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 13,000
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HX Base Yr

552 NW TURNER AVE, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 1,467 118.6020 132.83 194,862 2005 2005 0 0 0 20.00 80.00

3 SINGLE FAM  0% - 2026 Heated Area: 1266

BAS 1,266 100 1,266 134,530

FGR 338 55 186 19,765

FOP 32 30 10 1,062

PTO 100 5 5 531

1,736 1,467 155,890

BAS= W16 PTO= N10 W10 S10 E10$ W30 FGR= W13 S26 E13 N26$
S29E13 FOP= S2 E7 N5 W6 S3 W1$ E1 N3 E18 S2 E14 N28$.
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